
Σαβ, 1 ΤΣΙΟΓΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΛ.ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 18 2332024220
Σαβ, 1 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ * ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ 15 2332027180
Κυρ, 2 ΑΝΤΙΦΑΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ * ΚΑΜΠΙΤΗ 14 2332052992
Δευ, 3 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ * ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΗ 19 2332024820
Τρι, 4 ΤΥΡΙΝΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ * ΠΑΝΑΓΟΥΛΗ 13 2332024100
Τετ, 5 ΚΟΛΙΤΣΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ * ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΥ 3 2332027900
Πεμ, 6 ΠΟΥΤΟΥΡΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ * ΠΛ.ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΗΡΙΟΥ 1 2332022831
Παρ, 7 ΔΙΓΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ * 17ΗΣ ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 10 2332023030
Σαβ, 8 ΜΠΟΛΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΛ.ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 18 2332024220
Σαβ, 8 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΠΡΟΚΟΠΙΟΣ * ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΗ 7 2332028535
Κυρ, 9 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ * ΣΤ.ΔΡΑΓΟΥΜΗ 24 & ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΗ ΓΩΝΙΑ 2332020203
Δευ, 10 ΜΑΝΤΣΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ * ΠΛΑΤΕΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 1 2332027000
Τρι, 11 ΚΑΤΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ * ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΗ 20 2332027777
Τετ, 12 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ * ΕΘ. ΑΝΤΙΣΤΑΣΗΣ 10 2332021062
Πεμ, 13 ΓΚΕΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ * ΚΑΜΠΊΤΗ 3 2332022800
Παρ, 14 ΓΩΤΑ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ * Γ ΠΑΡΟΔΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΑΝΑΔΟΛΗ 14Α 2332029341
Σαβ, 15 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΥΛΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ 15 2332027180
Σαβ, 15 ΜΑΝΤΣΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ * ΠΛΑΤΕΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 1 2332027000
Κυρ, 16 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ * ΔΗΜΑΡΧΙΑΣ 17 2332022269
Δευ, 17 ΜΑΝΤΣΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ * ΠΛΑΤΕΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 1 2332027000

Τρι, 18 ΛΙΤΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ & ΣΙΑ Ο.Ε. (ΓΚΙΟΥΛΕΚΑΣ
ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ) * ΧΡ. ΛΑΝΑΡΑ 20 2332020120

Τετ, 19 ΤΑΧΜΑΖΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ * ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΧΩΝΟΥ 23 2332022722
Πεμ, 20 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ * ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΗ 19 2332024820
Παρ, 21 ΤΥΡΙΝΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ * ΠΑΝΑΓΟΥΛΗ 13 2332024100
Σαβ, 22 ΔΙΓΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 17ΗΣ ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 10 2332023030
Σαβ, 22 ΚΟΛΙΤΣΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ * ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΥ 3 2332027900
Κυρ, 23 ΠΟΥΤΟΥΡΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ * ΠΛ.ΔΙΟΙΚΗΤΗΡΙΟΥ 1 2332022831
Δευ, 24 ΜΠΟΛΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ * ΠΛ.ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 18 2332024220
Τρι, 25 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΗΣ ΠΡΟΚΟΠΙΟΣ * ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΗ 7 2332028535
Τετ, 26 ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ * ΠΛ.ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 2 2332027906
Πεμ, 27 ΜΑΝΤΣΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ * ΠΛΑΤΕΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 1 2332027000
Παρ, 28 ΑΝΤΙΦΑΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ * ΚΑΜΠΙΤΗ 14 2332052992
Σαβ, 29 ΚΑΤΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΑΚΗ 20 2332027777
Σαβ, 29 ΓΩΤΑ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ * Γ ΠΑΡΟΔΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΑΝΑΔΟΛΗ 14Α 2332029341
Κυρ, 30 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ * ΕΘ. ΑΝΤΙΣΤΑΣΗΣ 10 2332021062
Δευ, 31 ΤΣΙΟΓΚΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ * ΠΛ.ΚΑΡΑΤΑΣΟΥ 18 2332024220

* Διανυκτερεύει

ΕΦΗΜΕΡΕΥΟΝΤΑ ΦΑΡΜΑΚΕΙΑ - ΝΑΟΥΣΑ Μάρτιος 2025


	* Διανυκτερεύει

